and 232 sqm. However, below are various plots with features that attract additional charges; 
a) Corner-piece plot attracts additional 10% of land cost 
b) Special plots: These are the regular plastered dwarf fenced plot with proline and it cost an additional N2,500,000 (Two Million Five Hundred Thousand Naira 

Only) to the price of the plot.      

(a) The purchase price is payable either in full, outright or in instalments as outlined in the schedule below (subject to review and variations):

NB: The Company reserves the right to repudiate or defer processing transactions that violate the initial deposit threshold or payments that are made after